
M15 Zilina
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

30 AUG 2021
City,Country

Zilina, SVK

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-SVK-09A-2021
ITF Supervisor 

Michal Varmus 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1269 SVK  PALOVIC, Lukas [1]

2  Bye

3 SVK  DAO, Dung Em Oliver

4 *2078 SVK  DOBRY, Martin [14]

5 1359 FRA  VALSECCHI, Paul [2]

6 SVK  SEDLIAK, Simon

7 *3075 CZE  JERMAR, Jan

8 *1844 NOR  RIVERA, Leyton [11]

9 1432 CZE  KELLOVSKY, Dominik [3]

10 FRA  CORBINAIS, Sven

11 *2638 HUN  THURI NAGY, Dominik

12 *2434 SVK  LANIK, Tomas [15]

13 1721 SVK  MINARIK, Kristof [4]

14 SVK  KEBISEK, Ivan

15 SVK  MICHALIK, Radovan

16 *1930 USA  MORRIS, Eric [12]

17 1721 SVK  PUSKAR, Samuel [5]

18 SVK  GULA, Pavel

19 SVK  PAULOVCAK, Samuel

20 *2466 SVK  POLAKOVIC, Samo [16]

21 1744 NOR  HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas [6]

22 WC SVK  VERCIK, Ivo

23 *2505 SVK  FEKETE, Janos

24 2135 URU  RONCADELLI, Franco [10]

25 1761 ESP  SORIANO BARRERA, Adria [7]

26 SVK  PESKO, Samuel

27 SVK  JANCOVIC, Patrik

28 2103 ITA  DEL FEDERICO, Andrea [9]

29 1996 CZE  PECAK, Stepan [8]

30 SVK  NOVAK, Jakub

31 NOR  GROENER, Eirik

32 *2013 SVK  NAD, Peter [13]

Finals

 PALOVIC, Lukas [1]
 

 DAO, Dung Em Oliver
 6-4 6-3 

 VALSECCHI, Paul [2]
 7-5 7-5 

 RIVERA, Leyton [11]
 7-6(5) 6-3 

 KELLOVSKY, Dominik [3]
 3-6 6-2 [10-6] 

 LANIK, Tomas [15]
 6-0 6-0 

 MINARIK, Kristof [4]
 6-1 6-0 

 MICHALIK, Radovan
 7-6(6) 4-6 [10-6] 

 PUSKAR, Samuel [5]
 6-0 6-0 

 PAULOVCAK, Samuel
 6-3 3-6 [10-7] 

 HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas [6]
 6-1 7-5 

 FEKETE, Janos
 6-3 6-2 

 SORIANO BARRERA, Adria [7]
 6-3 6-2 

 JANCOVIC, Patrik
 7-6(8) 7-5 

 NOVAK, Jakub
 6-7(6) 6-1 [11-9] 

 NAD, Peter [13]
 6-3 7-6(5) 

Qualifiers

 PALOVIC, Lukas [1]
 6-2 7-6(4) 

 VALSECCHI, Paul [2]
 6-3 6-4 

 KELLOVSKY, Dominik [3]
 6-1 6-4 

 MINARIK, Kristof [4]
 6-2 6-2 

 PUSKAR, Samuel [5]
 6-4 6-4 

 HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas [6]
 6-1 6-1 

 SORIANO BARRERA, Adria [7]
 6-2 6-1 

 NAD, Peter [13]
 6-4 6-7(6) [10-3] 

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 PALOVIC, Lukas
2 VALSECCHI, Paul
3 KELLOVSKY, Dominik
4 MINARIK, Kristof
5 PUSKAR, Samuel
6 HELLUM LILLEENGEN, Lukas
7 SORIANO BARRERA, Adria
8 PECAK, Stepan

9 DEL FEDERICO, Andrea
10 RONCADELLI, Franco
11 RIVERA, Leyton
12 MORRIS, Eric
13 NAD, Peter
14 DOBRY, Martin
15 LANIK, Tomas
16 POLAKOVIC, Samo

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  29 AUG 2021 18:07 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 Bye
 Player representatives
 MORRIS, Eric (USA)
 THURI NAGY, Dominik (HUN)
 Signature

 Michal Varmus


